P Y,.-gsl-,-o CONFERENCE 2018 PROGRAMME

CHAMPIONING PRIVATE PHYSIOTHERAPY QUALITY PRIVATE PHYSIOTHERAPY: MAKING AN IMPACT

Friday 27 April 2018
08:15 -
16:00 —
16:30 -
Saturday 28 April 2018

08:00

08:45

08:50

09:00

09:50

10:35

11:10

11:55

12:25

13:00

14:00

14:50

15:35

16:05

16:05

09:00hrs Education day registration begins
20:00hrs Conference registration opens
20:00hrs Conference and trade exhibition launch begins

Registration and trade exhibition — delegates to be seated by 08:40hrs

Introduction by Education Chair, Amanda Marsh

Introduction to the PPEF

The PPEF Lecture — Dean Watson - ‘Cervicogenic Headache’: useful... or an ‘intellectual straitjacket’?

Lorenzo Masci - Managing the Difficult Tendinopathy at the Coalface — combining research with
clinical experience

Refreshment break in the exhibition hall

Olive Sands Memorial Lecture — Ruth Jones - The Private Detective: A Closer Look at the Pelvic
Floor in Athletes

Questions to the panel

Lunch and trade exhibition

PPEF AGM (open to all PPEF and Physio First members)

Annina Schmid - Entrapment neuropathies: challenging common beliefs with novel evidence

The Kenneth Balfour lecture - Michael Shacklock - Advances in Neurodynamic Mechanisms

Questions to the panel

Tea & coffee break in the trade exhibition area

Physio First AGM & Physio First revealed




=2 Y,_-gsl.,.o CONFERENCE 2018 PROGRAMME

CHAMPIONING PRIVATE PHYSIOTHERAPY

Sunday 29 April 2018

08:00

08:55

09:00

09:50

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:15

13:30

13:45

14:35

15:25

15.55

Registration and trade exhibition — delegates to be seated by 08:50hrs

Introduction by Education Chair, Amanda Marsh

Anju Jaggi - Shoulder Instability: Intelligent Rehabilitation Brain to Muscle to Function

The Kenneth Balfour lecture - Michael Shacklock - Clinical Application of Neurodynamic
Mechanisms

Coffee break and trade exhibition

George Olivier & Liz Bryant (University of Brighton) — Dfl — why should I?

Questions to the panel

Lunch and trade exhibition

Trade prize announcements

The PPEF Lecture - Dean Watson - Alternating Headache: C2-3 Disc... Innocent or Guilty?

Chris Mercer - Inside-out - the role of the viscera in musculoskeletal patient presentations

Questions to the panel

Coffee break. Conference closes

Please note that our programme may be subject to change without prior notice.

All lectures will take place within the main lecture theatre.




