

CHAMPIONING PRIVATE PHYSIOTHERAPY

CONFERENCE 2018 PROGRAMME

QUALITY PRIVATE PHYSIOTHERAPY: MAKING AN IMPACT

Friday 27 April 2018

08.15 _	00.00hrc	Education	day registration	haging
00:T2 -	· U9:UUIIIS	Education	day registration	pesins

- 16:00 20:00hrs Conference registration opens
- 16:30 20:00hrs Conference and trade exhibition launch begins

Saturd	ay 28 April 2018
08:00	Registration and trade exhibition – delegates to be seated by 08:40hrs
08:45	Introduction by Education Chair, Amanda Marsh
08:50	Introduction to the PPEF
09:00	The PPEF Lecture – Dean Watson - 'Cervicogenic Headache': useful or an 'intellectual straitjacket'?
09:50	Lorenzo Masci - Managing the Difficult Tendinopathy at the Coalface – combining research with clinical experience
10:35	Refreshment break in the exhibition hall
11:10	Olive Sands Memorial Lecture – Ruth Jones - The Private Detective: A Closer Look at the Pelvic Floor in Athletes
11:55	Questions to the panel
12:25	Lunch and trade exhibition
13:00	PPEF AGM (open to all PPEF and Physio First members)
14:00	Annina Schmid - Entrapment neuropathies: challenging common beliefs with novel evidence
14:50	The Kenneth Balfour lecture - Michael Shacklock - Advances in Neurodynamic Mechanisms
15:35	Questions to the panel
16:05	Tea & coffee break in the trade exhibition area
16:05	Physio First AGM & Physio First revealed



CONFERENCE 2018 PROGRAMME

CHAMPIONING PRIVATE PHYSIOTHERAPY

Sunday	y 29 April 2018			
08:00	Registration and trade exhibition – delegates to be seated by 08:50hrs			
08:55	Introduction by Education Chair, Amanda Marsh			
09:00	Anju Jaggi - Shoulder Instability: Intelligent Rehabilitation Brain to Muscle to Function			
09:50	The Kenneth Balfour lecture - Michael Shacklock - <i>Clinical Application of Neurodynamic Mechanisms</i>			
10:35	Coffee break and trade exhibition			
11:10	George Olivier & Liz Bryant (University of Brighton) – Dfl – why should I?			
11:45	Questions to the panel			
12:15	Lunch and trade exhibition			
13:30	Trade prize announcements			
13:45	The PPEF Lecture - Dean Watson - Alternating Headache: C2-3 Disc Innocent or Guilty?			
14:35	Chris Mercer - Inside-out - the role of the viscera in musculoskeletal patient presentations			
15:25	Questions to the panel			
15.55	Coffee break. Conference closes			
Please	note that our programme may be subject to change without prior notice.			
All lect	All lectures will take place within the main lecture theatre.			